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Common Rental Listing Abbreviations

w/i/clsts walk-in closets
A/C air conditioning wash washer
applncd applianced wndws windows
b/r bedroom
bsmnt basement
bth bathroom
c/op coin operated
cbl cable
clst closet
crpt carpet
d/r dining room
d/twn downtown
dck deck
den den
dry dryer
e/i/k eat in kitchen
f/plc fireplace
fl floor

fncd yrd fenced yard

frdg fridge

frnshd furnished
h/woods hardwood floors
h/wtr hot water

hith clb health club

hwy highway

incl included/includes
ktchn kitchen

I/r living room
Indry laundry

Irg large

lux luxury

mnth month/monthly
mntntc maintenance
neg negotiable
o/st/prk off-street parking
own/occ owner-occupied
phn phone

prch porch

prking parking

prvt private

strg storage

stv stove

tl bth tile bath
twn/hse town house

util utilities




